Contents

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
1 INTRODUCTION
2 THE IONIAN CITIES
3 THE CHARACTER OF IONIAN ART
4 HOMER AND THE IONIAN POETIC TRADITION
5 MYTH AND REASON: THE IONIAN ORIGIN OF
GREEK PHILOSOPHY
6 XENOPHANES AND HERAKLEITOS: THE
INTERACTION OF LANGUAGE AND THOUGHT
7 THE AFTERMATH: THE IONIAN LEGACY TO
HELLENISM
ABBREVIATIONS
NOTES
BIBLIOGRAPHY
INDEX

xi

10
36
6o

97
133

164
178
179
217
228



