Contents

	ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	xi
I	INTRODUCTION	I
2	THE IONIAN CITIES	10
3	THE CHARACTER OF IONIAN ART	36
4	HOMER AND THE IONIAN POETIC TRADITION	60
5	MYTH AND REASON: THE IONIAN ORIGIN OF	
	GREEK PHILOSOPHY	97
6	XENOPHANES AND HERAKLEITOS: THE	
	INTERACTION OF LANGUAGE AND THOUGHT	133
7	THE AFTERMATH: THE IONIAN LEGACY TO	
	HELLENISM	164
	ABBREVIATIONS	178
	NOTES	179
	BIBLIOGRAPHY	217
	INDEX	228